
Access Control Coordinator List
Campus Building Name Department Coordinator's Name Phone # Email

CK/DG Art History Hall MGSA Lisa Passalacqua lpassalacqua@mgsa.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Art History Hall MGSA Thomas Calhoun thomas.calhoun@ejb.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Art History Hall MGSA Maritza McGraw (732) 445-2155 Ext: 533 mbaez@rutgers.edu

CK/DG ASB 11 University Human Resources Peter Camp (848) 932-3806 peter.camp@rutgers.edu

CK/DG ASB 11 HR Info Systems & Technology Mary Markulic (848) 932-3972 mary.markulic@rutgers.edu

CK/DG ASB 11 IPO-Mail Services-NB Frank Scalice (848) 932-4261 frank.scalice@rutgers.edu

CK/DG ASB 11 IPO-Mail Services-NB David Ericksen (848) 932-4271 david.ericksen@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Bartlett Hall SEBS - Animal Science Wendie Cohick (848) 932-6319 cohick@aesop.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Bartlett Hall SEBS - Animal Science Jeannette Mullins (848) 932-1036 jmullins@sebs.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Bartlett Hall SEBS - Animal Care Clinton Burgher (848) 932-9415 burgher@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Bartlett Hall RWJMS-Comparative Med Resource Joseph Ruffin (732) 235-4062 joseph.ruffin@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Bartlett Hall CMR Steven Cancellieri (848) 932-1234 steven.cancellieri@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Bartlett Hall CMR Nickilee Gurovich nickilee.gurovich@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Bartlett Hall CMR Denise Forteza denise.forteza@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Bartlett Hall CMR Nancy Rossi nbrossi@ored.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Bartlett Hall CMR Dale C. Thompson (732) 445-5542 dthom@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Blake Hall SEBS - Landscape Architecture Gail McKenzie (848) 932-9311 gail.mckenzie@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Blake Hall SEBS-Agricultural Econ & Mktg Danelle Miley (848) 932-9148 dmiley@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Bio Sci Bldg (Biology) SAS-Division of Life Sciences Ken Stevens (848) 445-3847 stevens@dls.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Bio Sci Bldg (Biology) SAS-Division of Life Sciences Diane Jones (848) 445-0939 jones@dls.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Bio Sci Bldg (Anthropology) SAS - Anthropology Maydelle Romero (732) 932-9886 maydelle@anthropology.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Bio Sci Bldg SEBS- Eco, Evol & Natrl Resources Marsha Morin (848) 932-3213 mkmorin@sebs.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Bio Sci Bldg SAS - Chem & Chemical Biology Shaneika Nelson (848) 445-2604 s.nelson@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Bio Sci Bldg SEBS- Eco, Evol & Natrl Resources Megan King megan.king@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Bio Sci Bldg SEBS- Eco, Evol & Natrl Resources Janice Pawlo (848) 932-3210 janice.pawlo@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Bio Sci Bldg SEBS - Biochem & Microbiology Anuradha Kadam (848) 932-5632 ak1208@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Cabaret Theater Student Centers & Activities Karen Ardizzone (848) 932-6978 karen.ardizzone@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Carriage House Eagleton Institute of Politics Gloria Minor (848) 932-8750 gminor@eagleton.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Carriage House Ctr Critical Intelligence Stds Ava Kamvosoulis (848) 932-2596 avamaj@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Carriage House Eagleton Institute of Politics Lianne Williams lianne.williams@eagleton.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Central Plants IPO-Facilities Utilities Ted Elonis telonis@rutgers.edu

CK/DG College Hall Douglass Residential College Ksenia Bobylak (848) 932-2544 kbobylak@echo.rutgers.edu

CK/DG College Hall Douglass Residential College Edith Prescod (848) 932-3399 edith.prescod@echo.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Cook Student Center Student Centers & Activities Neela Patel (732) 445-3561 neela.patel@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Cook Office Building SEBS-Business Office Wendy Stellatella (848) 932-9230 diddio@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Cook Recreation Center SA-Recreation David Cocuzza (848) 932-8204 david.cocuzza@rutgers.edu
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CK/DG Cook Recreation Center SA-Recreation Christopher Smolk chris.smolk@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Corwin AA Center for Adult Autism Srvcs Christopher Manente (848) 445-3973 christopher.manente@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Corwin AA Center for Adult Autism Srvcs James Maraventano (732) 932-2791 jmara@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Corwin AA Center for Adult Autism Srvcs Kim Spinelli (848) 932-9558 kim.spinelli@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Corwin AA Center for Adult Autism Srvcs Courtney Butler courtney.butler@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Corwin AA Center for Adult Autism Srvcs Amy Santoro amy.santoro@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Corwin Lodge MGSA Lisa Passalacqua lpassalacqua@mgsa.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Corwin Lodge MGSA Thomas Calhoun thomas.calhoun@ejb.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Corwin Lodge MGSA Maritza McGraw (732) 445-2155 Ext: 533 mbaez@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Corwin Lodge MGSA - Theater Arts Joanna Koster jk1933@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Davison Hall (Nutritional Sci) SEBS - Nutritional Sciences Kevin McCarthy (848) 932-0975 kevin.mccarthy@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Davison Hall (Sociology) SAS - Sociology Keith Sproul (848) 932-7818 ksproul@sas.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Davison Hall (Sociology) SAS - Sociology Amy Shockley (848) 932-7654 ashockley@sociology.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Davison Hall (Sociology) SAS - Sociology Carissa Meador cmeador@sociology.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Davison Hall (Sociology) SAS - Dean's Office Stacey Messing (848) 932-3233 smessing@sas.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Davison Hall (Daycare) SAS - Psychology Jennifer Manuola (848) 932-8881 jennifer.manuola@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Douglass Jameson Global Village-Housing IPO-Facilities Maintenance-NB Carol Kobryn (848) 932-1002 carol.kobryn@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Douglass Jameson Global Village-Housing Douglass Residental College Ksenia Bobylak (848) 932-2544 kbobylak@echo.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Douglass Jameson Global Village-Housing Douglass Residental College Edith Prescod (848) 932-3399 edith.prescod@echo.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Douglass Jameson Global Village-Housing Douglass Residential College Leslie Danehy leslie.danehy@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Douglass Student Center & Women's Ctr Student Centers & Activities Neela Patel (732) 445-3561 neela.patel@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Douglass Post Office Mail Services Thomas Stadthaus (848) 932-4267 tom.stadthaus@rutgers.edu

CK/DG DDDC (25 Gibbons) GSAPP-Douglass Devt Disab Ctr Junfang Li (848) 932-4500 june.li@rutgers.edu

CK/DG DDDC (25 Gibbons) GSAPP-Douglass Devt Disab Ctr Corinne Schulman (848) 932-4500 cschulma@dddc.rutgers.edu

CK/DG DDDC (25 Gibbons) GSAPP-Douglass Devt Disab Ctr Karen Cascio-Harford (848) 932-9137 kh698@dddc.rutgers.edu

CK/DG DDDC (151 Ryders Lane) GSAPP-Douglass Devt Disab Ctr Junfang Li (848) 932-4500 june.li@rutgers.edu

CK/DG DDDC (151 Ryders Lane) GSAPP-Douglass Devt Disab Ctr Corinne Schulman (848) 932-4500 cschulma@dddc.rutgers.edu

CK/DG DDDC (151 Ryders Lane) GSAPP-Douglass Devt Disab Ctr Karen Cascio-Harford (848) 932-9137 kh698@dddc.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Environmental & Nat Sci Bldg SEBS-Eco,Evol& Natrl Resources Janice Pawlo (848) 932-3210 janice.pawlo@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Environmental & Nat Sci Bldg SEBS-Environmental Science Vicki White (848) 932-5753 vicki.white@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Environmental & Nat Sci Bldg SEBS-Environmental Science Michael Ferner (848) 932-5760 ferner@envsci.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Environmental & Nat Sci Bldg SEBS-Remote Sensing James Trimble (848) 932-1585 jtrimble@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Environmental & Nat Sci Bldg SAS - Chem & Chemical Biology Shaneika Nelson (848) 445-2604 s.nelson@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Environmental & Nat Sci Bldg SEBS - Biochem & Microbiology Anuradha Kadam (848) 932-5632 ak1208@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Endocrine SEBS - Animal Science Wendie Cohick (848) 932-6319 cohick@aesop.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Endocrine SEBS - Animal Science Dipak Sarkar (848) 932-1529 dipak.sarkar@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Endocrine SEBS - Animal Science Jeannette Mullins (848) 932-1036 jmullins@sebs.rutgers.edu
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CK/DG Facilities Operations (51 Dudley Rd) IPO-Facilities Maintenance-NB Roslyn Mills (848) 445-3703 roslyn.mills@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Federation Hall Dining Services - Facilities John Schrum (848) 445-7200 jschrum@dining.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Food Science SEBS - Food Science Dave Petrenka (848) 932-5422 petrenka@sebs.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Food Science SEBS - Nutritional Sciences Melissa Woortman maw317@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Foran Hall SEBS-Plant Biology & Pathology Liz Scarpa (848) 932-6370 scarpa@aesop.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Foran Hall SEBS-Animal Science Wendie Cohick (848) 932-6319 cohick@aesop.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Heldrich Hotel BSPPP-Heldrch Ctr Workfrce Dev Robert Sewell (848) 932-1489 rcsewell@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Hickman Hall SAS - Political Science Richard Lau (732) 932-6685 ricklau@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Hickman Hall SAS - Political Science Wendy Silverman (848) 932-9262 wsil@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Hort Farm SEBS-Plant Biology John M. Capik (732) 932-9639 Ext: 117 jcapik@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Hort Farm 2 Laws House SEBS-Continuing Prof Education Rosemary Mahony 848-932-7108 mahony@njaes.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Institute for Food, Nutrition & Health SEBS-FHS Roger Grillo (848) 932-3646 roger.grillo@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Institute for Food, Nutrition & Health SEBS-FHS Amani Mathys (848) 932-3675 mathys@sebs.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Institute for Food, Nutrition & Health SAS - Psychology (Preschool) Jennifer Manuola (848) 932-8881 jennifer.manuola@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Labor Education SMLR-Labor Studies & Empl Rels Laura Walkoviak (848) 932-9503 lauraann@smlr.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Levin Theater (Music) MGSA Lisa Passalacqua lpassalacqua@mgsa.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Levin Theater (Music) MGSA Thomas Calhoun thomas.calhoun@ejb.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Levin Theater MGSA - Theater Arts Karin Anderson (848) 932-1162 karin.anderson@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Levin Theater MGSA Maritza McGraw (732) 445-2155 Ext: 533 mbaez@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Levin Theater MGSA - Theater Arts Joanna Koster jk1933@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Lifelong Learning Center DOCS Stephanie Miller (848) 932-4997 smmiller@docs.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Lifelong Learning Center DOCS Kenia Montijo (848) 932-4996 kmontijo@docs.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Lifelong Learning Center DOCS Rosa Salgado-Rodriguez (848) 932-4995 rosasr@docs.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Lifelong Learning Center Online and Hybrid Learning Justin Smith jb.smith@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Lifelong Learning Center Technical Support Warren Nevins (848) 932-9610 wnevins@docs.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Lifelong Learning Center Technical Support Laura Transue (848) 445-5690 ltransue@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Lipman Hall SEBS - Biochem & Microbiology Tamara Crawford (848) 932-5634 tcrawford@aesop.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Loree Classroom Bldg SAS-Kinesiology & Health Monica Rears (848) 932-9512 monica.rears@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Loree Classroom Bldg OIT-NB Computing Services Stacey Sita (848) 932-3652 sita@oit.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Loree Classroom Bldg OIT-NB Computing Services Cody Burke (848) 932-0321 c.burke@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Loree Classroom Bldg Learning Centers Thomas Cuthbert tomcuth@rutgers.edu


CK/DG Loree Classroom Bldg Learning Centers Samanatha Feaser (848) 932-0566 samantha.feaser@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Loree Classroom Bldg Learning Centers Stacey Blackwell (848) 445-0984 stacey.blackwell@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Loree Classroom Bldg Learning Centers Anna Beskin anna.beskin@rutgers.edu
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CK/DG Loree Classroom Bldg Learning Centers Hebbah El-Moslimany hebbah.el-moslimany@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Loree Classroom Bldg Learning Centers Allison Wierzbicki allison.wierzbicki@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Loree Classroom Bldg SA-Recreation Christopher Smolk chris.smolk@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Loree Classroom Bldg Dance MGSA Lisa Passalacqua (848) 932-5226 lpassalacqua@mgsa.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Loree Classroom Bldg Dance MGSA Thomas Calhoun (848) 932-2813 thomas.calhoun@ejb.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Loree Classroom Bldg Dance MGSA Maritza McGraw (732) 445-2155 Ext: 533 mbaez@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Marriot Music MGSA Lisa Passalacqua (848) 932-5226 lpassalacqua@mgsa.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Marriot Music MGSA Thomas Calhoun (848) 932-2813 thomas.calhoun@ejb.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Marriot Music MGSA Maritza McGraw (732) 445-2155 Ext: 533 mbaez@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Martin Hall SEBS - Dean's Office Joyce Carlson (848) 932-3503 jmcarl@sebs.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Martin Hall SEBS - Dean's Office Rubia Serra (848) 932-4216 rubia.serra@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Marine Science SEBS-Marine & Costal Sci Lillian Lee (848) 932-3474 llee@marine.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Marine Science SEBS-Marine & Costal Sci Charles Belmonte (848) 932-3396 belmonte@marine.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Marine Science SEBS-Marine & Costal Sci Lora McGuinness (848) 932-3251 mcguinne@marine.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Music Annex MGSA Lisa Passalacqua (848) 932-5226 lpassalacqua@mgsa.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Music Annex MGSA Thomas Calhoun (848) 932-2813 thomas.calhoun@ejb.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Mortensen Hall MGSA Lisa Passalacqua (848) 932-5226 lpassalacqua@mgsa.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Mortensen Hall MGSA Thomas Calhoun (848) 932-2813 thomas.calhoun@ejb.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Mortensen Hall MGSA Maritza McGraw (732) 445-2155 Ext: 533 mbaez@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Victoria Mastrobuono Theater MGSA Lisa Passalacqua (848) 932-5226 lpassalacqua@mgsa.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Victoria Mastrobuono Theater MGSA Thomas Calhoun (848) 932-2813 thomas.calhoun@ejb.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Victoria Mastrobuono Theater MGSA - Theater Arts Karin Anderson (848) 932-1162 karin.anderson@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Victoria Mastrobuono Theater MGSA Maritza McGraw (732) 445-2155 Ext: 533 mbaez@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Victoria Mastrobuono Theater MGSA - Theater Arts Joanna Koster jk1933@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Nicholas Music Center MGSA Lisa Passalacqua (848) 932-5226 lpassalacqua@mgsa.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Nicholas Music Center MGSA Thomas Calhoun (848) 932-2813 thomas.calhoun@ejb.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Nicholas Music Center MGSA Maritza McGraw (732) 445-2155 Ext: 533 mbaez@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Rehearsal Hall (Music) MGSA Lisa Passalacqua (848) 932-5226 lpassalacqua@mgsa.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Rehearsal Hall (Music) MGSA Thomas Calhoun (848) 932-2813 thomas.calhoun@ejb.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Rehearsal Hall (Music) MGSA Maritza McGraw (732) 445-2155 Ext: 533 mbaez@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Rehearsal Hall (Music) MGSA - Theater Arts Joanna Koster jk1933@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Research Greenhouse SEBS-NJ Agr Experiment Station Jeffery Akers (848) 932-5181 jrakers@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Research Greenhouse SEBS-NJ Agr Experiment Station Amy Abate aa1334@njaes.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Research Greenhouse SEBS-NJ Agr Experiment Station Adam Morgan (848) 932-5183 adam.morgan@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Rutgers Center Adult Austim Services Center for Adult Autism Srvcs Christopher Manente (848) 445-3973 christopher.manente@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Rutgers Center Adult Austim Services Center for Adult Autism Srvcs James C. Maraventano (732) 932-2791 jmara@rutgers.edu
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CK/DG Rutgers Center Adult Austim Services Center for Adult Autism Srvcs Kim Spinelli (848) 932-9558 kim.spinelli@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Rutgers Center Adult Austim Services Center for Adult Autism Srvcs Courntey Butler courtney.butler@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Rutgers Center Adult Austim Services Center for Adult Autism Srvcs Amy Santoro amy.santoro@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Ruth Adams Undergrad Edu-Academic Svcs Angeline Bishop (848) 932-8888 abishop@sas.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Ruth Adams SAS - Anthropology Maydelle Romero (732) 932-9886 maydelle@anthropology.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Ruth Dill Johnson Bldg Institute for Women's Leadership Emily Haran (848) 932-8449 emily.haran@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Voorhees Chapel Douglass Residential College Ksenia Bobylak (848) 932-2544 kbobylak@echo.rutgers.edu
CK/DG Voorhees Chapel Douglass Residential College Edith Prescod (848) 932-3399 edith.prescod@echo.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Waller Hall SEBS-Eco,Evol & Natural Resources Janice Pawlo (848) 932-3210 janice.pawlo@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Waller Hall SEBS-Humanities Janice Geiger (848) 932-9162 geiger@sebs.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Waller Hall SAS - Chem & Chemical Biology Shaneika Nelson (848) 445-2604 s.nelson@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Waller Hall SEBS - Biochem & Microbiology Anuradha Kadam (848) 932-5632 ak1208@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Walters Hall (Music) MGSA Lisa Passalacqua (848) 932-5226 lpassalacqua@mgsa.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Walters Hall (Music) MGSA Thomas Calhoun (848) 932-2813 thomas.calhoun@ejb.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Walters Hall (Music) MGSA Maritza McGraw (732) 445-2155 Ext: 533 mbaez@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Walters Hall (Music) MGSA - Theater Arts Joanna Koster jk1933@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Women's Center SAS - Women's Global Center Aretha Oliver Crayton (848) 932-8328 areolive@cwgl.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Woodlawn Mansion Eagleton Institute of Politics Gloria Minor (848) 932-8750 gminor@eagleton.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Woodlawn Mansion Eagleton Institute of Politics Lianne Williams lianne.williams@eagleton.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Master Access Code Office IPO-Code Office Bill Fox william.fox@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Master Access CSO IPO-Rutgers Police-New Brunswick Jonathan Carter jonathan.carter@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Master Access-Environmental Svcs IPO-Envir. Services Molley Kosso molley.kosso@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Master Access Facilities excluding RBHS IPO-Envir. Services Thomas Cunningham thomas.m.cunningham@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Master Access Department of Housing IPO-Economic Development Group Nancy Sullivan nancy.sullivan@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Master Access Department of Housing IPO-Facilities Maintenance Carol Kobryn carol.kobryn@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Master Access Identity and Access Management IPO-Identity & Access Mgmt Michael Seas mike.seas@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Master Access-IP&O Facilities Renovations IPO-University Facilities Rona Lehtonen rona.lehtonen@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Master Access-IPO-Strategic Services IPO-Strategic Services Kathryn Fernandez kathryn.fernandez@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Master Access Facilities IPO-University Facilities Roslyn Mills roslyn.mills@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Master Access Mail Services IPO-Mail Services David Ericksen david.ericksen@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Master Access Mail Services IPO-Mail Services Thomas Stadthaus tom.stadthaus@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Master Access OIT OIT-EI-Telecommunications Div Michael Storer mstorer@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Master Access OIT OIT-EI-Telecommunications Div Lauren Kyriacou lk452@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Master Access OIT OIT-EI-Telecommunications Div Allison Pohorence pohorenc@oit.rutgers.edu

CK/DG Master Access REHS IPO-Envir. Health & Safety Alex Ruiz ruiz@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Master Access RUES IPO-Energency Services William Scott william.scott@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Master Access RUES IPO-Energency Services William Jackson bill.jackson@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Master Access RUES IPO-Energency Services Daniel Goresh daniel.goresh@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Master Access RUPD IPO-Rutgers Police-New Brunswick Michael Rein michael.rein@rutgers.edu
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CK/DG Master Access Security Officer IPO-Rutgers Police-New Brunswick Vincent Denota vincent.denota@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Master Access Utilities IPO-Facilities Utilities Ted Elonis theodore.s.elonis@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Residence Life Housing Access Residence Life Judeline D'Souza judeline.dsouza@rutgers.edu

CK/DG Residence Life Housing Access Residence Life Kevin Killen kevin.killen@rutgers.edu
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